Rated Voltage
Current Rating
Frequency
Insulation Resistance
Discharge Resistance
Dielectric Withstand
Maximum Voltage drop per line
Overload Capability

: >0.8 million hours (calculated using Mil Hdbk 217D)
: 100dB from 100KHz to 18GHz (Standard)
  100dB from 10KHz to 40GHz (Extended)
: 40kA (8/20μs)
Defence & Aerospace Products | Data sheets | March 2025 www.emisglobal.com                                                                       Page 2
Model Number Part Number Model Number Part Number   Rated Current
@50˚C (A)
DC Resistance
(mΩ)
Maximum
Leakage
Current (A)
Min. Weight
(Kgs)
TMF911-4-6 E112491-1 TMF911S-4-6 E111679-1 6 30 2.2 22
TMF911-4-10 E112492-1 TMF911S-4-10 E111680-1 10 25 2.2 22
TMF911-4-16 E112473-1 TMF911S-4-16 E111681-1 16 25 2.2 22
TMF911-4-20 E112493-1 TMF911S-4-20 E111682-1 20 20 2.2 22
TMF911-4-25 E112494-1 TMF911S-4-25 E111683-1 25 15 2.2 22
TMF911-4-30 E112495-1 TMF911S-4-30 E111684-1 30 15 2.2 22
TMF911-4-32 E112496-1 TMF911S-4-32 E111685-1 32 10 2.2 22
TMF911-4-40 E112497-1 TMF911S-4-40 E111686-1 40 8 2.7 32
TMF911-4-50 E112498-1 TMF911S-4-50 E111687-1 50 8 2.7 32
TMF911-4-60 E112499-1 TMF911S-4-60 E111688-1 60 8 2.7 32
TMF911-4-63 E112500-1 TMF911S-4-63 E111689-1 63 8 2.7 32
TMF911-4-100 E112501-1 TMF911S-4-100 E111690-1 100 6 3.15 45
TMF911-4-125 E112502-1 TMF911S-4-125 E111691-1 125 6 6.3 70
TMF911-4-150 E112503-1 TMF911S-4-150 E111692-1 150 6 6.3 70
TMF911-4-200 E112504-1 TMF911S-4-200 E111693-1 200 4 6.3 70
TMF911-4-225 E112505-1 TMF911S-4-225 E111694-1 225 2 6.3 100
TMF911-4-250 E112506-1 TMF911S-4-250 E111695-1 250 1 6.3 100
TMF911-4-300 E112507-1 TMF911S-4-300 E111696-1 300 0.5 6.3 120
TMF911-4-400 E112508-1 TMF911S-4-400 E111697-1 400 0.4 6.3 120
TMF911-4-600 E112509-1 TMF911S-4-600 E111698-1 600 0.4 3.15 250
TMF911-4-800 E112510-1 TMF911S-4-800 E111699-1 800 0.4 3.15 250
TMF911-4-1000 E112511-1 TMF911S-4-1000 E111700-1 1000 0.4 3.15 250
TMF911-4-1200 E112512-1 TMF911S-4-1200 E111701-1 1200 0.4 3.65 300
TMF911-4-1600 E112513-1 TMF911S-4-1600 E111702-1 1600 0.1 3.65 400
TMF911-4-2000 E112514-1 TMF911S-4-2000 E111703-1 2000 0.1 3.65 425
TMF911-4-2500 E112515-1 TMF911S-4-2500 E111704-1 2500 0.1 3.65 500
TMF911-4-3000 E112516-1 TMF911S-4-3000 E111705-1 3000 0.1 3.65 550
Ordering Information: Standard Performance
TMF911S – Standard Performance with Surge Suppressor
Note: EXXXXXX - Y
          Y - Indicates Enclosure Paint Color
          1 - Olive Green RAL 6003
          2 - Light Grey RAL 7035
          3 - Dark Grey RAL 7046
DATASHEET
Model Number Part Number Model Number Part Number   Rated Current
@50˚C (A)
DC Resistance
(mΩ)
Maximum
Leakage
Current (A)
Min. Weight
(Kgs)
TMF911N-4-6 E108503-1 TMF911NS-4-6 E111706-1 6 30 2.5 22
TMF911N-4-10 E108504-1 TMF911NS-4-10 E111707-1 10 26 2.5 22
TMF911N-4-16 E108506-1 TMF911NS-4-16 E111708-1 16 26 2.5 22
TMF911N-4-20 E108507-1 TMF911NS-4-20 E111709-1 20 24 2.5 24
TMF911N-4-25 E108508-1 TMF911NS-4-25 E111710-1 25 18 2.5 24
TMF911N-4-30 E108509-1 TMF911NS-4-30 E111711-1 30 18 2.5 24
TMF911N-4-32 E108510-1 TMF911NS-4-32 E111712-1 32 15 2.5 24
TMF911N-4-40 E108511-1 TMF911NS-4-40 E111713-1 40 10 5 45
TMF911N-4-50 E108512-1 TMF911NS-4-50 E111714-1 50 10 5 45
TMF911N-4-60 E108513-1 TMF911NS-4-60 E111715-1 60 10 5 45
TMF911N-4-63 E108514-1 TMF911NS-4-63 E111716-1 63 10 5 45
TMF911N-4-100 E108515-1 TMF911NS-4-100 E111717-1 100 8 7 70
TMF911N-4-125 E108516-1 TMF911NS-4-125 E111718-1 125 8 9 95
TMF911N-4-150 E108517-1 TMF911NS-4-150 E111719-1 150 8 9 95
TMF911N-4-200 E108518-1 TMF911NS-4-200 E111720-1 200 6 9 95
TMF911N-4-225 E108519-1 TMF911NS-4-225 E111721-1 225 4 9 120
TMF911N-4-250 E108520-1 TMF911NS-4-250 E111722-1 250 2 9 120
TMF911N-4-300 E108521-1 TMF911NS-4-300 E111723-1 300 0.8 12 175
TMF911N-4-400 E108522-1 TMF911NS-4-400 E111724-1 400 0.6 12 200
TMF911N-4-600 E108523-1 TMF911NS-4-600 E111725-1 600 0.6 12 300
TMF911N-4-800 E108524-1 TMF911NS-4-800 E111726-1 800 0.6 12 350
TMF911N-4-1000 E108525-1 TMF911NS-4-1000 E111727-1 1000 0.6 12 350
TMF911N-4-1200 E108526-1 TMF911NS-4-1200 E111728-1 1200 0.6 12 450
TMF911N-4-1600 E108527-1 TMF911NS-4-1600 E111729-1 1600 0.2 12 550
TMF911N-4-2000 E108528-1 TMF911NS-4-2000 E111730-1 2000 0.2 12 600
TMF911N-4-2500 E108529-1 TMF911NS-4-2500 E111731-1 2500 0.2 12 650
TMF911N-4-3000 E108530-1 TMF911NS-4-3000 E111732-1 3000 0.2 12 800
Defence & Aerospace Products | Data sheets | March 2025 www.emisglobal.com                                                                       Page 3
Ordering Information: Extended Performance
TMF911NS – Extended Performance with Surge Suppressor
Note:
1. Earth Leakage Current is measured at 250VAC, 50Hz
2. This Filter series have very high leakage current to the ground, it is recommended to use Earth Leakage Circuit Breaker (ELCB) or Residual
Circuit Breaker (RCCB) at the load side of filter